Grantees

Weloch
do
Welsh
do
. do
Welch
Welsh
do
Welch
do
do
do
Welsh
do
Welch
do
do

Welsh

Welech

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMIS
ABCDEFGH

GIVKN NAMKS
1 J KL MNO

Martin
Ellen
Martin

Martin

Andrew

Julia A
Martin
Mary A
Mary A

GIVEN NAMKS
PQRSTUVWNXYZ

Wm M

Wm M
Patrick

Willism A
Robert T

WA
William A

Willieam 7T
Susie E

Robert 7T

‘Williem T
‘Susie

(Grantees.

(}¥ant6fs
Hollen Elies & wife
Canty Patrick's Exor
Lokey Abraham J & wife
MeDorman James W & wife
Branner I F & wife
McDorman Jemes Wm & wife
Liggett Winfield & wife
Richmond & Harrisonburg

Land Co

Martz Jackson
Yates Thomas E & wife
Holsinger John's ZEst
Claim of Homestead
Switzer Chas ¢ &o
Switzer Charles C &c
Holsinger Perry L & wife
Strickler B F
Welech Annie X

MeWilliams Ashby & wife

Welch Mollie &e

Book

8
15
2l
23
23
26
29
40
42
43
47
61
62
63
66
70
76

76

76

Page

616
254
338

96
283

66
483
489
326

50
254
436
514
440
207
234

479

5569

Kind of
Instrument

g B Q B & f 8B B &

W U YW W g @ W W B
t »» o wm v v W wv ta nn W

B &

Partition

B &S

B &
B &

W m w

B &

w

B &

Date of

Recordation

May
Jul
Jul

Aug
Jan
Nov
May
Dec
Feb
Jul
Jul
Jan
Jul

Nov

Dec

Feb

Iar

20
19
17
12
20
12

b

5
12
156
17
17
12

9
22

4
27

19

1872
1878
1882
1883
1883
1885
1886
1891
1891
1892
1893
1899
1900
1900
1901
1903
1906

1906

1906 .



