

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Welch										Hollen Elias & wife	8	616	B & S	May 20 1872											
do	Ellen									Canty Patrick's Exor	15	254	B & S	Jul 19 1878											
Welsh										Lokey Abraham J & wife	21	338	B & S	Jul 17 1882											
do								Wm M		McDorman James W & wife	23	96	B & S	Jun 12 1883											
do										Branner I F & wife	23	283	B & S	Aug 20 1883											
Welch								Wm M		McDorman James Wm & wife	26	66	B & S	Jan 12 1885											
Welsh								Patrick		Liggett Winfield & wife	29	423	B & S	Nov 5 1886											
do	Andrew									Richmond & Harrisonburg Land Co	40	489	B & S	May 5 1891											
Welch								William A		Martz Jackson	42	326	B & S	Dec 12 1891											
do								Robert T		Yates Thomas E & wife	43	2	B & S	Feb 15 1892											
do	&c							Julia A		Holsinger John's Est	47	50	Partition	Jul 17 1893											
do								Martin		Claim of Homestead	61	254		Jul 17 1899											
Welsh								Mary A		Switzer Chas C &c	62	436	B & S	Jan 12 1900											
do								Mary A		Switzer Charles C &c	63	514	B & S	Jul 9 1900											
Welch								W A		Holsinger Perry L & wife	66	440	B & S	Nov 22 1901											
do								William A		Strickler B F	70	207	B & S	May 4 1903											
do								William T Susie E		Welch Annie E	76	234	B & S	Dec 27 1905											
Welsh								Robert T		McWilliams Ashby & wife	76	479	B & S	Feb 19 1906											
Welch								William T Susie		Welch Mollie &c	76	559	B & S	Mar 6 1906											